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Thank you to the following businesses, foundations, and individuals who made contributions to 
Lifeworks in 2020. It is because of your investment that we are able to fund the innovative and 
progressive programs that Lifeworks offers. Your support makes a profound difference in the 
lives of those we serve.

LEADERSHIP CIRCLE
Donations of $500 or more.
2020 giving totals reflect received 
donations as well as contributions 
secured through multi-year pledges.

BUSINESSES & FOUNDATIONS

$50,000 AND ABOVE
Atomic Data
The General Counsel, Ltd.
Intersection

$25,000-$49,999
Ameriprise Financial, Inc.
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of 	  	
   Minnesota
Ecolab Foundation
Google, Inc.
Horton, Inc.

$10,000-$24,999
Allianz Life Insurance Company of 	
   North America
Fred C. and Katherine B. Andersen 	
   Foundation
Lynne and Andrew Redleaf 	    	
   Foundation
OUTFRONT Media
Richard M. Schulze Family 	   	
   Foundation
Securian Financial Foundation
Uponor

$5,000-$9,999
Andersen Corporate Foundation
The Bailey Group
Bayer
Cargill, Inc.
ConvergeOne
Intuitive Surgical
John and Denise Graves         	    	
   Foundation
Mid-America Marketing Inc.
Minnesota Bank & Trust
Nonprofit Insurance Trust-Propery & 	
   Liability Pool
Prudential
Subaru of America, Inc.
Thomson Reuters
Wells Fargo Securities

$1,000-$4,999
Ameriprise Financial Gift Matching 	
   Program
Andersen Corporation
Anagram International
The Bieber Family Foundation
Cashé Software
Community Association Group, LLC
Crystal D
General Mills
Holland Center
The Joseph Durda Foundation
Midwest Rubber Service and 
   Supply Co.
RBA Inc.

Rusty and Mary Jane Poepl 	  	
   Foundation
Securian Financial
UCare

$500-$999
BTD Manufacturing
Gopher State Fire Equipment, Inc.
Peace Coffee

COMMUNITY PARTNERS

$1,500 AND ABOVE
Burnsville Rotary Foundation

$500-$999
Kiwanis
Knights of Columbus, Lakeville

INDIVIDUALS

$25,000-$50,000
John & Michele Abbott

$10,000-$24,999
Kofi Bruce & Amy 
   Christensen-Bruce
Bill & Joan Gacki
Mark & Denise Geldernick

$5,000-$9,999
Daniel Beckstrom & Deborah 	
   Ho-Beckstrom

Jeffrey Brown & Katherine Sill
Stephen Daas
Kevin & Peg Keenan
Catherine Mahone
June Peterson
Scott Peterson & Christine Larsen
Peter & Patsy Riley
Thomas & Gwen Ryan
Steven Sill

A nonprofit serving
people with disabilities
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$1,000-$4,999
Caryn Addante
Wade & Jennifer Anderson
Leigh Bailey & Freda Marver
David & Gretchen Bonham
Kathleen Brockmeier
Russell & Caroline Buyse
Amy & Ted Carlson
Glen Chambers
David Colwell
Peter & Jeanne Crain
Cordell & Erika Dietz
Michael DuBois
Lori Duffney
Andrew & Michelle Fraley
Tim & Carol Hearn
Christopher & Ann Hilger
Cindy & John Hitt
Kenneth & Linda Holmen
Lilly Ho-Pehling
Michael & Patricia Houston
William & Darlene Jenison
Robert & Linda Klas
Jeffrey & Nancy Kovala
David & Wendy Kunz
Lee Mallach
Timothy & Emmy Mastel
John & Virginia McCain
Sharon Moudry
Jeffrey Mueller
Robert & Joanne Neis
Robert & Ann Niedringhaus
Dan & Joy O’Bresky
John & Kathleen Orner
Bruce & Merry Jo Parker
Alex Petterson & Judy Lysne
Jan Sanner
Robert Schlicksup
Janice Smith
Tensho & Emily Takemori
Mark Traynor & Jen Peterson
Carol Walter
Chuck Warta
Georgia Woitas

Ghitiann Worcester

$500-$999
Anonymous
Loreen Blood
Jennifer Bower
Kay Burnison
Kevin & Catherine Conneely
Don Divine & Joy Peria
Heather Duvall
Leigh Erickson
Jennifer Evans-Hall & Roxxy Hall
Keith & Joan Folkert
Patricia Fossum
Bernard & Damaris Friel
Mark & Carrie Gamm
Lawrence Grab
Matthew Holst
Martin & Greta Kiener
Sar Klo
Michael & Ann Lichty
Laura & James McCaul
Ryan & Miranda Miest
Ryan Montgomery & Emily Rohrer
Ramaiah & Vimala Muthyala
Brian O’Connell and Lynne 	  	
   Rasmussen
Dan O’Connor
Rebecca O’Connor
David Pellinger
Walter & Mary Jo Roberts
Paul Sherman
Mark & Terry Steege
Leon Steinberg & Sarah Kaplan
William & Mary Frances Stoneburg
Darcy Strong
Lyle & Sheila Tesch
Elwyn & Barb Wang
Joselyn Wert
Karl & Denise Westenfield
Peter & Nancy White
Albert & Kathleen Woodward

ANNUAL FUND DONORS

BUSINESSES & FOUNDATIONS

UP TO $499
3M Company
AmazonSmile
Dakota Electric Association
HyVee Reusable Bag Program
Mastercard
Medtronic Foundation
Medtronic, Inc. 
MidWestOne Foundation
PNC Foundation
Polaris Industries
Tennant Foundation
U.S. Bancorp Foundation
Zero-Max

COMMUNITY PARTNERS

UP TO $499
Hastings Rivertown Lions Club
Knights of Columbus #5199
Knights of Columbus #9096

INDIVIDUALS

$250-$499
Alfred & Connie Anderson
Chuck & Terry Chism
John & Debbie Cobb
Charles Dunnewind & Christina 	  	
   Seagren
Michael Finn
The Fredrickson Family
Salena & Jeffrey Gallo
Jim & Kathy Geary
Peter Huberty
Richard & Cathleen Jaeger
Lawrence & Mary Ann Kimmes
Troy & Amanda Mattick
Earl & Shirley Mellema
Robert & Rosemary Meyers

Zachary & Karen Meyer
The Brad & Kim Mueller Family
Laura Nelson
Robert Parkhill & Dennice Briol
Andrew Rhode & Christina 
   Hausman Rhode
Marie Rutz
Jason & Lisa Sem
Lynne Smith
David Stenseth
Louis & Barb Turner
Mark Weber
Lisa Zaspel

UP TO $249
Ruth Abbott
Karen Albro
Alan & Cheryl Anderson
Barry & Louise Anderson
Bonny Anderson
Gary & Donna Anderson
Anonymous
Bruce & Cheryl Artmann
Ted Aschoff
David Ash
David & Sue Astin
Mark & Karen Beese
Demetarirs Bell
Allan & Sheryl Benning
Rhiannon Bigalke
Kirstin Billington
Beth Bird
David Blaney & Sherry Gray
Mike & Lois Bohanon
Mark & Jenny Bretheim
Sharon Brever
Gregory & Marilyn Buhta
Russell Burnison
Kevin & Beth Cairns
Anthony & Lisa Carlson
Renae Carlson
Robert & Linda Carlson
Donald & Gerry Chapdelaine
Thomas & Martha Christensen
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Erin Clark
Jacquelyn Cowdery
Jean Curtis
David Debbins
Joseph & Annette Degnan
Colleen DeVries
Jay & Lisa Dockter
Rick & Debra Dott
Larry & Lori Dowell
Denny & Kathy Dreier
Matthew Dwyer
Jennifer Dynan
Aaron Ebertowski
Dennis & Jean Eich
Mike Elioff
James Elwell
Tom Fankel
Mr. & Mrs. Donald Finnerty
John & Mary Fischer
Karen Fischer
Merwyn Fleischhacker
Nathaniel Folkert
Ronald & Marilyn Freberg
Michael Frederick
Kathy Freichels
Angelo Galioto
Mark & Kristin Gallagher
Michael & Denise Gaynor
Vicki Gerrits
John & Leslye Ginther
John & Dorothy Gockowski
Marge Goldberg
Nicole Grosz
Stephen & Jean Guenther
Linnea Hagemeister
Teryl Hamm
Joy Hannon
Jenna Hansen
Roy & Carole Harrell
Bart Harvey
Dennis & Nancy Haugland
Mary Hexom
Frank & Linda Hoffman

Michelle Holzemer
Laura Holzemer
Steven & Susan Horejsi
Ron & Mary Huber
Jodi Iverson
Wyn & Myrtle John
Marlys Jorgenson
Christopher & Erin Judson
Kate Kelly & Todd Katopodis
Laurie Kelly
Gregory Kemp
Mike & Michelle Kisch
Jerome & Kristi Klukas
Anthony Knutson
Dennis & Lori Koutsky
Terrance & Judith LaBissoniere
John LaDuke
Michael Lamont
Mr. & Mrs. Peter Langsjoen
Joyce Larson
Kathryn A. Lawler
Lynette & James Lehman
Sharon Lehrman
Deb Lindsey
Dennis & Peter Loerch
Dane Lonchay
Lawrence Loomis
Mary Jean Loomis
Jon & Jane Lord
Susan Luke
David & Beth Lyman
Anthony May
Rosemarie May
Lisa McIntyre
Catherine McMillin
Jeffrey Messerich
Robert Miles
Marietta Murphy
Robert Muschler
Brent & Karen Nelson
Verena Nelson
Robert Noebel
Tony & Susan Nolen

Jean Nordstrom
Aron Olson
Lucile Olson
Robert & Denise Olson
Steven & Sue Olson
Tim & Renee Ostberg
Scott & Diane Pap
Sadanand Pathre
Samuel & Marcy Pearlman
Ellen Peham
Ed & Julie Peterson
Gary & Paulette Peterson
Richard & Julie Anderson
Timothy & Patricia Peterson
C. Michael Rademacher
Gary & Kim Riesgraf
Ralph Ring
Michael & Marilyn Rodger
William Rolfes
Leroy Rother
Matthew Rother
Christopher Rounds
Thomas & Diane Russell
Mary Schaffer
Karen Schamber
Robin & Bernadette 	
   Schendel
Nancy Schlough
Macy Schmitz
James & Nancy 	 	
   Schmotter
Camille Schroeder
Herman & Mary Schulte
Billy Sewilo
John & Corinne 	 	
   Shepherd
Rhaman & Bebi Sheriff
Suzanne & Paul Shute
Marjorie Sillery
Ginger Sisco
Larry & Barbara Sly
Sharon Sly-Durante
Cynthia Smith

Naomi Smith
Donita Soucek
Karen Spicer
Diane Spychalla
Lee & Kathy Stagni
Craig Testa
James Thimm
Lew & Barbara Thornbrough
Daniel & Patricia Tillman
Teresa & Steve Tollerud
Erin Trapp
Nicholas Treblik
Mary Jo Tucker
Jeanne Vahlsing
Lois VanKeulen
Roxanne Vetsch
Diane Wells
Victor & Karen Wells
Scott Whitman
Jean Wilcoxon
Lori-Anne Williams
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G.W. & Barbara Wills
Joy Noelle Wilson
Jill Wirtanen
James Witt
Joan Wittman
Richard Wohlers
Siew Wong
Sharon Wynde
Margaret Yanez
Frank Ziacik

IN-KIND DONATIONS

Atomic Data
The Bailey Group
BTD Manufacturing
Crystal D
Katherine Geary
The General Counsel, Ltd.
Google, Inc.
Gopher State Fire Equipment, Inc.
Intersection
Intuitive Surgical
Nonprofit Insurance Trust-Propery & 	
   Liability Pool
OUTFRONT Media
Peace Coffee
UCare

GIFTS IN MEMORY

Jacqueline (Jackie) Bellows
Anonymous

Duane Fossum
Patricia Fossum
Judy Lysne & Alex Petterson

Kimberly Friel
Bernard & Damaris Friel

Connie Ho
Daniel Beckstrom & Deborah 
   Ho-Beckstrom
Roy & Carole Harrell
Lilly Ho-Pehling

Jaclyn Kovala
Jeffrey & Nancy Kovala

Chew-Hung Mak
Siew Wong

Jerome Mattick
Troy & Amanda Mattick

Cory Newberg
Loreen Blood

Jeffrey O’Connor
Kathleen Brockmeier
Dan O’Connor
Rebecca O’Connor

Sarah Sherman
Kirstin Billington
Renae Carlson
Steven & Sue Olson
Paul Sherman
Diane Wells

Ronald (Ronnie) Siebenaler
Mike Elioff
Lawrence & Mary Ann Kimmes
Donita Soucek

Kent Spilde
Kay Burnison

Rima Takemori
Tensho & Emily Takemori

Melissa Tesch
Sharon Brever
Jacquelyn Cowdery
Jennifer Dynan
Merwyn Fleischhacker
Karen Haug
Anthony May
Rosemarie May
Verena Nelson
Ellen Peham
Julie Peterson
Ralph Ring
Diane Spychalla
Lyle & Sheila Tesch
Kathleen Van Bergen
Jean Wilcoxon

Peter James Todd
Colleen DeVries
Jay & Lisa Dockter
Fredrickson Family
Teryl Hamm

James Van Keulen
Lois Van Keulen

Kathy Wells
Anonymous
Victor & Karen Wells

Nathalie Wilcox
Anthony & Lisa Carlson
Robert & Linda Carlson
Tom Fankel
Laurie Kelly
Sharon Lehrman
Camille Schroeder

GIFTS IN HONOR

Hunter & Connor Albro
Karen Albro

Anne Bailey
Kenneth & Linda Holmen

Nicholas Bohanon
Mike & Lois Bohanon

Gabe “The Amazing Gabe” 	  	
   Bonham
David & Gretchen Bonham

Sarah Burns
David Ash

Mark DuBois
Michael DuBois

Douglas Duvall
Heather Duvall

Robert Eich
Dennis & Jean Eich

Keith Fossum
Lisa McIntyre

Bobby Ginther
John & Leslye Ginther

Richard Hannegraf
Lynette & James Lehman

Susan Hilden
Vicki Gerrits

Marilyn Jean Jorgenson Hagge
Marlys Jorgenson

Kirk Langsjoen
Linnea Hagemeister

Sarah E. Lawler
Kathryn A. Lawler
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Shelby Lesser
Angelo Galioto

Jeremy Richard Lewis
Cynthia Smith

Brenda Loomis
Mary Jean Loomis

Mankato Lifeworks Staff
Anonymous

Chelsey Miller
Anonymous

Lynn Morreim
Daniel & Patricia Tillman

Cullan Nelson
Mary Jo Tucker

Katie Olson
Steven & Sue Olson

John Orner’s Board of Directors 	
   Service
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of 	    	
   Minnesota

Joe Parker
G.W. & Barbara Wills

Minakshi (Minu) Pathre
Sadanand Pathre

Emily Rohrer and Adrian Freeman
Salena & Jeffrey Gallo

Heather Schendel
Robin & Bernadette Schendel

Terry James Sly
Larry & Barbara Sly
Sharon Sly-Durante

James Smith
Janice Smith

Melissa Stagni
Lee & Kathy Stagni

Matthew B. Stoneburg
William & Mary Frances Stoneburg

Kathy Vella
David & Sue Astin

Carolyn Waataja
Jean Nordstrom

Christer Woodley
Mid-America Marketing Inc.

CONSECUTIVE DONORS 
2011 - 2020  

In recognition of their loyal support, 
Lifeworks extends its sincere 
gratitude to the following individuals 
and organizations that have made 
a contribution each and every year 
for 10 or more consecutive years.

INDIVIDUALS

John & Michele Abbott
Caryn Addante
Gary & Donna Anderson
Bruce & Cheryl Artmann
Allan & Sheryl Benning
Beth Bird
Loreen Blood
Kathleen Brockmeier
Amy & Ted Carlson

Kofi Bruce & Amy Christensen-		
   Bruce
Chuck & Terry Chism
Thomas & Martha Christensen
David Colwell
David Debbins
Michael DuBois
Michael Finn
Mr. & Mrs. Donald Finnerty
Andrew & Michelle Fraley
Ronald & Marilyn Freberg
Bernard & Damaris Friel
Bill & Joan Gacki
Salena & Jeffrey Gallo
Mark & Denise Geldernick
Vicki Gerrits
John & Dorothy Gockowski
Marge Goldberg
Stephen & Jean Guenther
Mary Hexom
Cindy & John Hitt
Kenneth & Linda Holmen
Michael & Patricia Houston
Richard & Cathleen Jaeger
William & Darlene Jenison
Wyn & Myrtle John
Marty & Greta Kiener
David & Wendy Kunz
Kent W. Larson & Christine 	
   M. Podas-Larson
Kathryn A. Lawler
Michael & Ann Lichty
Lawrence Loomis
Susan Luke
Catherine Mahone
Timothy & Emmy 	
   Mastel
John & Virginia 	   	
   McCain
Laura & James McCaul
Earl & Shirley Mellema
Zachary & Karen Meyer

Robert & Rosemary Meyers
Robert Miles
Sharon Moudry
Jeffrey Mueller
Marietta Murphy
Ramaiah & Vimala Muthyala
Robert & Joanne Neis
Robert & Ann Niedringhaus
Robert & Denise Olson
John & Kathleen Orner
Tim & Renee Ostberg
Scott & Diane Pap
Bruce & Merry Jo Parker
Robert Parkhill & Dennice Briol
Scott Peterson & Christine Larsen
Alex Petterson & Judy Lysne
Walter & Mary Jo Roberts
Marie Rutz
Thomas & Gwen Ryan
Mary Schaffer
Suzanne & Paul 	
   Shute
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Larry & Barbara Sly
Sharon Sly-Durante
Janice Smith
Lynne Smith
Mary Jo Tucker
Elwyn & Barb Wang
Peter & Nancy White
Albert & Kathleen Woodward

BUSINESSES

Allianz Life Insurance Company of 	
   North America
Ameriprise Financial Gift Matching 	
   Program
Atomic Data
The Bieber Family Foundation
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of 	    	
   Minnesota
ConvergeOne
Ecolab Foundation
Fred C. and Katherine B. Andersen 	
   Foundation
Knights of Columbus #5199
Prudential
Securian Financial
Thomson Reuters
UCare

LEGACY CLUB

The following donors have named 
Lifeworks as a beneficiary in 
their wills, life insurance policies, 
retirement accounts, or trust 
arrangements as of 
December 31, 2020.

John & Michele Abbott
Mike & Barb Baumann
Patricia Brunier
Gordon & Kay Buyse
David Colwell

Gary & Karen Grundy
Michael & Patricia Houston
Earl & Beverly Johnson
Jeffrey & Nancy Kovala
Judy Lysne & Alex Petterson
Zachary & Karen Meyer
George & Sharon Moudry
Robert & Ann Niedringhaus
Rebecca O’Connor
John & Kathleen Orner
Bruce & Merry Jo Parker
Robert & Pamela Platz
Walter & Mary Jo Roberts
William Rottschaefer, Jr.
Suzanne Shute
Valerie Takemori 
Donald & Joanne Varey
Gail Willox
Albert & Kathleen Woodward

We sincerely apologize for any 
errors or omissions. 

Lifeworks is committed to 
maintaining an accurate list. If you 
find an error or omission, please 
contact us at 651-365-3719.

Updated 06/18/2021
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